AVB PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)
ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2025-2026) Tel.: 011-22723000, 9953443000 NURSERY WING

DATE DAY ACTIVITY DATE DAY ACTIVITY DATE DAY ACTIVITY

APRIL AUGUST NOVEMBER

02-04-25 Wednesday  Meet and Greet Day /

01-08-25 Friday Friendship Day Celebration 04-11-25  Tuesday Ready for school (Activity)
World Autism Day (Blue Day) 02-08-25  Saturday PARENT TEACHER MEETING 07-11-25  Friday MOCK DRILL - 3
07-04-25 Monday Button pasting activity in different flowers 05-08-25 Tuesday Hopscotch (game) 12-11-25  Wednesday  Photo Frame Activity
09-04-25 Wednesday  Fun with water colours 07-08-25 Thursday Wet and Dry (Experiment) 14-11-25  Friday Children Day Celebration
11-04-25 Friday Baisakhi Celebration 08-08-25 Friday Rakhi Celebration 20-11-25  Thursday Pitara Activity
16-04-25 ~ Wednesday  Story Go Around 14-08-25  Thursday Independence Day Celebration 25-11-25  Tuesday Colouring Competition
17-04-25  Thursday Colour Race 18-08-25  Monday Table Etiquette Activity
22-04-25  Tuesday Earth Day Celebration 19-08-25  Tuesday Hindi Rhyme Competition
MAY 22:08-25  Friday Clay Moulding Competition PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (ROUND - 3)
25-08-25 Monday Lemonade Party

15-12-2025 (Monday) To 22-12-2025 (Monday)
01-05-25 Thursday MOCK DRILL - 1

06-05-25 Tuesday Fun Pattern Walk HEALTHY WEEK 09-12-25  Tuesday Alphabets Game
25-08-2025 (Monday) To 29-08-2025 (Frida o
09-05-25 Friday Mother's Day Celebration Activity ( v) ( V) 17-12-25  Wednesday  Fancy Dress Competition
10-05-25 Saturda PARENT-TEACHER MEETING 19-12-25  Friday Picnic - fun zone
Y SEPTEMBER . ‘
24-12-25 Wednesday  Christmas Celebration
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (ROUND-1) 02-09-25  Tuesday Float and Sink (Experiment)
09- i JANUARY
14-07-25 (Monday) to 21-07-25 (Thursday) 04-09-25  Thursday Little Chef Day
19-01-26 Monday Plasticity (Clay moulding competition)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (ROUND-2)

JULY 21-01-26  Wednesday  English Story Telling Competition

15-09-2025 (Monday) To 29-09-2025 (Monday)

23-01-26 Friday Republic Day Celebration
-07- Thursd Plantation Activit
03-07-25 ursday antation Activity 28-01-26 Wednesday MOCK DRILL - 4
08-07-25 Tuesday Hygiene Bingo OCTOBER
31-01-26 Saturday PARENT TEACHER MEETING
10-07-25 Thursday Fun-Hands-On (Shapes Activity)
15-07-25 Tuesday Mango Party 06-10-25 Monday Nature Walk FEBRUARY
17-07-25  Thursday Sorting the Transport 11-10-25  Saturday PARENT TEACHER MEETING
03-02-26 Tuesday Fun Mat Activity
14-10-25 Tuesday Educational Trip 06-02-26 Frid . ith Ori .
21-07-25 TO 25-07-25 (Mon Fri e riday un with Origami
07-25 TO 25-07-25 (Monday to Friday) 15-10-25 Wednesday  English Rhyme Competition
COLOUR WEEK ) A .
17-10-25 Friday Diwali Celebration
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (ROUND-4)
29-07-25 Tuesday MOCK DRILL -2

(Will commence from last week of February 2026)
30-07-25 Wednesday  Excursion - Visit to Mall

* All dates are subject to change.
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